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Bundestagswahl 2017 Erststimmen
Vorl. Endergebnis (19:29 Uhr, 24.09.17)

Wahlb. insges.
Wahlb. ohne Sperrv.
Wahlb. mit Sperrv.
Wahlb. nach §
Wahler/-innen

dav. mit Wahlschein
Ungllt. Erststimmen
Gultige Erststimmen

Wahlbeteiligung

Erststimmen

Kiesewetter, Roderich (. 1.342
Breymaier, Leni (SPD) 504
Stumpp, Margit (GRUNE) 216
Leber, Silke (FDP) . . 186
Rupp, Ruben (AfD) . 384
Jirgens, Saskia (DIE L. 107
Sonstige . . . . . . . 23

3.498
2.852
646

2.814
614
52
2.762
80,4 %

Anteil

48,6 %
18,2 %
7,8 %
6,7 %
13,9 %
3,9 %
0,8 %
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